Conference Theme: Reignite: Teach Lead, Learn and Serve

Day One
8:00-11:30
11:45-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-4:15
4:15-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-8:30

Day Two
8:00-9:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-1:30

1:30-3:30/4

Immersive Experiences/Pre-Conference Activities
Lunch

Keynote

Break

Concurrent Session

Break

Association Meetings

Explore the Town/Break

WEECDA Live Auction/ESP Silent Auction
Posters/Exhibits/Cash Bar

Association Awards Dinner

ESP Breakfast/Awards

Breakfast for Non-ESP Members

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Break

Concurrent Session

Break

JCEP Association Luncheon and Awards

Optional Immersive Experience or Conference End and Safe Travels



